
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SB H 87 53080 MENNELET Benoit FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1443 180,38 0 1443 Qualifié
2 SB H 98 61385 LEFILLATRE Denis VALHALLA VIRE NORMANDIE 8 1399 174,88 0 1399 Qualifié
3 SB H 23 122825 AUTHIER Jean-François DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1321 165,13 0 1321
4 SB H 98 61042 NAGA Fabrice BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1298 162,25 0 1298
5 SB H 3 65499 GICQUEL Marc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1233 154,13 0 1233
6 SB H 96 84549 LEFEVRE Alain DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1215 151,88 0 1215
7 SB H 93 70980 LECERF Jean-Luc LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1195 149,38 0 1195
8 SB H 11 102923 MARCHAND Jean-Luc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1150 143,75 0 1150
9 SB H 11 102122 RIMBAUD François VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1146 143,25 0 1146
10 SB H 23 121607 MELANIE Pascal EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1111 138,88 0 1111
11 SB H 17 111928 ARTHUS Michel VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1079 134,88 0 1079
12 SB H 21 118884 CAUCHARD Dominique BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1075 134,38 0 1075
13 SB H 24 124378 NOTHOMMES Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1006 125,75 0 1006
14 SB H 23 121881 GENISSEL André PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 0 0 0,00 0 0
15 SB H 15 108370 NOYER Patrice BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 SB F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1189 148,63 0 1189 Qualifiée
2 SB F 4 86154 LEGUILLIER Patricia FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1066 133,25 0 1066
3 SB F 9 98208 RUISSEL Christèle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1063 132,88 0 1063
4 SB F 2 64183 DUHEYON Marie-Hélène DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 4 442 110,50 0 442
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0

Championnats Séniors+ SB (Phase District)
Argentan, le 16 mars 2025

Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SB H 17 111928 VIKINGS CALVADOS ARTHUS Michel 0 127 111 132 124 170 123 142 150 8 1079 134,88 0 1079
SB H 23 122825 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX AUTHIER Jean-François 0 157 156 129 185 188 166 180 160 8 1321 165,13 0 1321
SB H 21 118884 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG CAUCHARD Dominique 0 132 140 154 133 124 139 120 133 8 1075 134,38 0 1075
SB F 2 64183 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX DUHEYON Marie-Hélène 0 118 111 105 108 4 442 110,50 0 442
SB H 23 121881 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN GENISSEL André 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
SB H 3 65499 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GICQUEL Marc 0 162 167 136 142 175 154 159 138 8 1233 154,13 0 1233
SB F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 0 127 160 158 120 122 163 153 186 8 1189 148,63 0 1189
SB H 93 70980 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIELECERF Jean-Luc 0 129 163 124 171 161 171 155 121 8 1195 149,38 0 1195
SB H 96 84549 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LEFEVRE Alain 0 150 146 128 145 201 141 141 163 8 1215 151,88 0 1215
SB H 98 61385 VALHALLA VIRE NORMANDIE LEFILLATRE Denis 0 167 176 162 195 164 185 163 187 8 1399 174,88 0 1399
SB F 4 86154 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT LEGUILLIER Patricia 0 122 156 157 136 145 135 93 122 8 1066 133,25 0 1066
SB H 11 102923 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG MARCHAND Jean-Luc 0 148 129 140 111 189 162 136 135 8 1150 143,75 0 1150
SB H 23 121607 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MELANIE Pascal 0 156 129 147 144 147 138 104 146 8 1111 138,88 0 1111
SB H 87 53080 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT MENNELET Benoit 0 202 165 189 172 173 176 176 190 8 1443 180,38 0 1443
SB H 98 61042 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NAGA Fabrice 0 155 149 159 164 170 179 132 190 8 1298 162,25 0 1298
SB H 24 124378 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NOTHOMMES Bernard 0 126 101 117 99 114 131 153 165 8 1006 125,75 0 1006
SB H 15 108370 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE NOYER Patrice 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
SB H 11 102122 VIKINGS CALVADOS RIMBAUD François 0 114 141 163 136 152 166 134 140 8 1146 143,25 0 1146
SB F 9 98208 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Christèle 0 155 111 113 102 129 189 118 146 8 1063 132,88 0 1063
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